
                                  PCMS BULLDOGS
                        GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Second Draft (10/9)
DATE DAY OPPONENT GAME TIME LOCATION LEAVE PCMS RETURN TO PCMS
3-Oct Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
5-Oct Thurs. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym Parent Meeting at 5:00
9-Oct Mon. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
10-Oct Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym   
11-Oct Wed. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
16-Oct Mon. Marsh Jr. High School 6:30 Marsh Jr. High School 5:30 8:00
17-Oct Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
18-Oct Wed. Hamilton City 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 3:50 Pick up at PJHS
20-Oct Fri. Willows Tourney 2:00 Willows Intermediate 12:30 TBA
21-Oct Sat. Willows Tourney TBA Willows Intermediate
23-Oct Mon. Chico Country Day 5:00 Chico Country Day 4:00 6:30
24-Oct Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
25-Oct Wed. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
30-Oct Mon. Nelson 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
1-Nov Wed. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
6-Nov Mon. Chico Country Day 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
7-Nov Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
8-Nov Wed. Willows 5:00 Willows Intermediate 3:20 7:00
9-Nov Thurs. Maywood Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
13-Nov Mon. Achieve 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
14-Nov Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
15-Nov Wed. Palermo 5:00 Mooretown Rancheria 3:30 6:45

11/20-11/21 Open Gym TBA PAC Gym
27-Nov Mon. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
28-Nov Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
29-Nov Wed. Bidwell Jr. High School 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
1-Dec Fri. Maywood Tourney TBA Maywood Middle School
2-Dec Sat. Maywood Tourney TBA Maywood Middle School
4-Dec Mon. Hamilton City 5:00 Hamilton City High School 3:30 6:45
5-Dec Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
6-Dec Wed. Palermo 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
7-Dec Thurs. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
11-Dec Mon. Chico Country Day 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
12-Dec Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
13-Dec Wed. Nelson Intermediate 5:00 Nelson Intermediate 3:50 6:30
15-Dec Fri. Chico Country Day Tourney TBA Chico Country Day
16-Dec Sat. Chico Country Day Tourney TBA Chico Country Day
18-Dec Mon. Ishi Hills Middle School 5:00 Paradise Jr. High School 4:00 Pick up at PJHS
19-Dec  Tues. Practice 3:30 - 5:00 PAC Gym
20-Dec Wed. Notre Dame School 5:00 Notre Dame School 3:50 6:30
21-Dec Thurs. Vs. PCMS Staff
21-Dec Thurs. Team Party Coach Lanam's Classroom


